100 GREAT SUPPLY CHAIN PARTNERS

Partner

User Testimonial

Access America Transportation, www.accessamericatransport.com

A.N. Deringer, www.anderinger.com

APL Logistics, www.apllogistics.com

Aravo Solutions, www.aravo.com

Ariba, www.ariba.com

ATC Logistics & Electronics, www.atcle.com
Averitt Express, www.averittexpress.com
Baxter Planning Systems, www.bybaxter.com
BDP International, www.bdpinternational.com
BNSF Logistics, www.bnsflogistics.com
CaseStack, http://ww2.casestack.com/

C.H. Robinson Worldwide, www.chrobinson.com

Cardinal Logistics Services, www.cardinallogistics.com

CEVA, www.cevalogistics.com
Chainalytics, www.chainalytics.com
CombineNet, www.combinenet.com
Con-way, www.con-way.com

D&B Supply Management Solutions, www.dnb.com
DB Schenker, www.dbschenker.com

Demand Foresight, www.demandforesight.com
Demand Solutions, www.demandsolutions.com
Dematic, www.dematic.com

Descartes, www.descartes.com

DHL, www.dhl.com

DSC Logistics, www.dsclogistics.com

Exel Transportation, www.exel.com

Expeditors International, www.expeditors.com
FedEx, www.fedex.com

Fortna, www.fortna.com

Four Soft, www.four-soft.com

GENCO Supply Chain Solutions, www.genco.com
Greatwide Logistics Services, www.greatwide.com
HighJump Software, www.highjump.com

HK Systems, www.hksystems.com

Hub Group, www.hubgroup.com

Icon-SCM, www.icon-scm.com

IES, www.iesltd.com

Inmar, www.inmar.com

Insight Inc., www.insightnl.com

Integration Point, www.integrationpoint.com

J.B. Hunt, www.jbhunt.com

Jacobson Companies, www.jacobsonco.com

JDA Software, www.jda.com

Kane Is Able, www.kaneisable.com

Kenco Logistic Services, www.kencogroup.com
Kinaxis, www.kinaxis.com

LeanLogistics, www.leanlogistics.com

LeSaint Logistics, www.lesaint.com

Lightning Pick Tecnologies, www.lightningpick.com
Llamasoft, www.llamasoft.com :
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A refreshing company to work with.

Consistently helpful, diligent and friendly.

Good results with on-time and complete deliveries.

The result is greater savings for our clients.

Provides us with supply. chain visibility and control.
Significant reduction of freight expenses.

Consistently been a valued partner.

Responsive and timely in their interaction.

Great service, and consistent.

Committed to environmental stewardship.

A major reason for our success in the U.S.

The best customer service.

Responsive, proactive and flexible.

Fruitful partnership.

Outstanding analytical and consulting services.

A leader in transportation/supply chain sourcing software.
A trusted and experienced logistics provider.

Focuses on managing risk.

Repeatedly goes beyond the call of duty.

Continues to personalize the system to meet our needs.
Excellent support and ongoing communication.

We have a very good working relationship.

They provide immediate assistance. ;i

Our success is directly related to DHL's performance.
Always working to improve operations.

Played vital role in maximizing our efficiency.

They were there when we needed them.

Reliable services at reasonable prices.

Epitomizes partnership and gives consultants a good name.
A partnership based on know-how and trust.

They are thought leaders.

They have evolved to meet our needs.

They have been a solid partner.

Quality equipment and support.

Provides great intermodal service and high-tech processes. .
From the beginning. we were impressed with them.

Its optimized distribution helps you help your customer.
All around great company to work with.

The industry reference standard for supply chain planning.
Willing to go the exira step.

First with innovative tech or a new idea.

Integrity and high level of service.

Setting the benchmark for supply chain performance.
Their CPG experience provides us with a good comfort level.
Highly innovative and agile.

We recommend that you consider Kinaxis.

The support team made sure it got fixed.

Remarkable team and customer focused.

Provides a great product.

Great value for the capability delivered.
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Logility, www.logility.com

Lynden Transport, www.lynden.com

Maersk Line, www.maerskline.com

Management Dynamics, www.managementdynamics.com
Manhattan Associates, www.manh.com

Menlo Worldwide, www.con-way.com

New Breed Logistics, www.newbreed.com

NonStop Delivery, www.nonstopdelivery.com

NVISION, www.nvision-nac.com

OHL, www.ohl.com

OIA Gilobal Logistics, www.oiaglobal.com

Old Dominion Freight Line, www.odfl.com

Oracle, www.oracle.com

Ortec, www.ortec.com

Panalpina, www.panalpina.com

Penske Logistics, www.penskelogistics.com

Pilot, www.pilotdelivers.com

PINC Solutions, www.pincsolutions.com

QuestaWeb, www.questaweb.com

RedPrairie, www.redprairie.com

Ryder, www.ryder.com

Saddle Creek, www.saddlecrk.com

SAP, www.sap.com

Saudi Air Cargo, www.saudiairlines.com

Schneider National, www.schneider.com

Scott Tech Integrated Solutions, www.scotttechllc.com
Sedlak Management Consultants, www.jasedlak.com
SEKO Worldwide, www.sekologistics.com

SmartOps, www.smartops.com

Smart Software, www.smartcorp.com

SmartTurn, www.smartturn.com

SPS Commerce, www.spscommerce.com

Sterling Commerce, www.sterlingcommerce.com
Supply Chain Visions, www.scvisions.com

Swiss WorldCargo, www.swissworldcargo.com

TAKE Supply Chain, www.takesupplychain.com
top-VOX, www.top-vox.com,

TradeCard, www.tradecard.com

TradeStone Software, www.tradestonesoftware.com
TransGroup Worldwide Logistics, www.transgroup.com
Transmodal Corporation, www.transmodal.net
Transplace, www.transplace.com

Ultra Logistics, www.ultralogistics.com

Unyson Logistics, www.unysonlogistics.com

UPS Supply Chain Solutions, www.ups.com

UPS Capital, www.capital ups.co
UTi Integrated Logistics, www.go2uti.com
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Vocollect, www.vocollect.com
Weber Distribution, www.weberdistribution.com

Werner Enterprises, www.werner.com

They were tops in a functionality test.

Great employees and teamwork.

We can ship when we want to.

Allows us to accurately pay all invoices.

We increased productivity and visibility.

It supports our business objectives.

We're impressed with their capabilities.

Excellent network of delivery agents.

Pure professionalism.

They understand our business needs.

They have given us tremendous support.

They innovate to improve your transportation.
Provides the No. 1 TMS.

The smart party in logistic problems.

Passionate about what they do.

Penske has an outstanding reputation.

A wide range of services.

Its solution significantly increased visibility.

Our supply chain is much more controlled.

They have been a wonderful partner.

We decreased our transportation spend by $2 million.
Does it better than most.

They give us proven industry best practices.

A slate of customized services.

They are committed business partners.

Our throughput went up 35 percent.
Communicates, listens and understands.

Expert in multiple verticals.

We selected it to get better inventory positioning.
We have full confidence in the software.
Excellent web-based warehouse management system.
Wonderful, prompt, informative customer service.
Their products are the standard for moving financial data.
Cost-effective solutions that make sense for us.
They are where we need to go.

We are extremely pleased with the results.

They built the system around us.

Better accuracy and increased productivity.
They helped us become more 'planful.'

They always come through.

They have the right combination of services.
Great loads, great rates per mile, no hassles.
Ultra gets me the best deal

No cookie-cuter solutions.

UPS takes great care of us. i

Helped us buy the building and fund the move.
They have extensive infrastructure.

We achieved cost and time savings.

Exceeds high expectations of our customers.

Dedicated to the success of our business.
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